
APPETIZERSAPERITIVOS
Choritos a la chalaca / Mussels dreesed with onions   13.00
Papa a la Huancaina / Slices boiled potatoes        8.00
Causa Rellena / Yellow potatoes & chicken          8.00
Anticucho/ Beef heart marinated                12.00
Salchipapa                           8.00
Chicharrón de pescado                 14.00
Nachos                              13.99Nachos                              13.99
Leche de tigre / Fish marinated in lime juice         14.00
Calamares fritos /Fried calamari               13.00
Chicharrón con tostones                9.25
Chicken wings /With French fries                10.00
Buffalo Wings  /With French fries                12.95
BQQ Wings  / With French fries                  12.95
Maduro frito con queso                 7.00Maduro frito con queso                 7.00
Papa criolla con salsa de ajo             7.00
Papas fritas /With French fries                  5.00
Yucca frita                           5.00
Burrito Kiosco /With French fries               10.00
Tacos de pollo o carne (Orden de 3)           10.00
Quesadilla de pollo                     11.00
Picada                              25.00Picada                              25.00
(Pollo, carne, chicharrón, queso, chorizo, papa criolla y yuca)
Empanadas                          3.00
Empanaditas (6)                       10.00
Chuzos a la Huancaina (Res o Pollo)       18.00
Tostoncitos (Chifles)                    5.00
                         

SOUPSSOPAS

Caesar Salad            $8.00
Kiosco Salad           $8.00

Lomo Saltado                           20.00
Tallarín verde con lomo saltado             22.00
Pesto sauce made with spinach                
Tallarín verde con New York Steak           25.00
Bistek a lo pobre / Thin cut grilled steak            22.00
Bistek encebollado                       17.00
Arroz chaufa de res / Arroz chaufa de res / Fried rice                 19.00
Bandeja Paisa  / Typical Colombian Dish             20.00
Pollo a la parrila / Grilled chicken            13.00
Aji de gallina                            16.00
Arroz con pollo con papa a la Huancaina      18.00
Higado encebollado                      16.00
Combinado Clásico (Tallarin rojo, ceviche, papa huancaina,
pollo a la braza)                             pollo a la braza)                             23.99
Pollo a la brasa entero                    32.00
Pollo a la brasa Medio                     18.00
Pollo a la brasa 1/4                        12.00

Caldo de Gallina                          16.00
Sopa de mariscos                         25.00
Sudado de pescado                       25.00
Chupe de camarones                       22.00
Sustancia de res                          12.00
Sopa de res                             16.00

Tres leches        8.00
Tiramisú          8.00

$5

STEAKS

SALADS

CARNES

ENSALADAS

DESSERTS

Before placing your order please inform  your server if a person
in your party has a  food allergy

*consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

POSTRES

SEAFOOD
MARISCOS
SEAFOOD

SIDES

Ribeye Steak - Chuleton                   30.00
Churrasco Chapín                       24.00
Churrasco                             25.00
Carne Asada / Grilled Steak                17.00
Mar y Tierra (Carne, pollo, camarones)        27.00

Comes with rice & salad. Choose one side

Ceviche de pescado                      20.00
Ceviche mixto                           26.00
Ceviche centroamericaco                  17.00
Camarones al ajillo                       19.00
Salmon a la parrilla                       21.00
Salmon en crema de camarones             25.00
Mojarra frita                            17.00Mojarra frita                            17.00
Mojarra entomatada                      22.00
Arroz con mariscos                       23.00
Arroz chaufa de mariscos                  23.00
Jalea de mariscos                        26.00
Dou marino Arroz con mariscos y ceviche             23.00
Trio marino Chicharrón de pescado, arroz con mariscos y ceviche 26.00
Causa Acevichada                       24.00Causa Acevichada                       24.00

Yuca frita, Papa Criolla, Tostones, Arroz, Frijoles, Ensalada
Pure de papa, Vegetales al vapor, Papas Fritas,  Platano Maduro

Fried Yam, Andean Potatoes, Fried Plantains, Rice, Beans, Mashed Potato,
Steamed Vegetables, French Fries, Sweet Plantain

Steak $9 Chicken $7 Shrimp $2 each

Add. Steak $9 Chicken $7 Shrimp $2 each

MAIN DISHES
PLATOS


